
  CHRISTMAS
ADVERTISING

Space and Artwork Deadline:

Publication Date:

Get Started

Large Circulation

November 12, 2015

November 26, 2015 (Thanksgiving week issue)

 Contact Karen at 405/942-3000 x4360 or kkinnaird@bgco.org 

The Messenger has a paid subscription base of nearly 50,000 and a readership of nearly 100,000.  
The Baptist Messenger is the 3rd largest of any paid publication in Oklahoma behind only 

The Oklahoman and the Tulsa World. The insert will be on line at no additional cost during the 
month of December at www.baptistmessenger.com.

• Attractions     • Christmas Gift Ideas     • Special Events     • Church Musicals & Dramas
• Christmas Concerts     • Products & Services     • And much more!

COMMERCIAL
$191
$404
$828
$1,656
$3,398

NON-PROFIT
$159
$335
$688
$1,376
$2,822

BGCO CHURCHES
$123
$260
$534
$1,067
$2,189

AD SIZE
1/16 Page
1/8 Page
1/4 Page
1/2 Page
Full Page

2015

Discounted Prices


